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Resultate

Fruhlingsschiessen
Name Vorname
Wicki Sascha
Kessler Bernhard
Schumacher Hans
Wicki Daniela
Haussener Peter
Flglister Fritz
Vogt Manuela
Miller Rolf
Casati Michael
Schumacher Walter
Chopard René
Faglister Conny
Mattana Bruno
Chopard Thomas
Hossle Michael
Brehm Jasmin

Sektionsstich

Name
Schumacher
Schumacher
Chopard
Wicki
Chopard
Hossle
Haussener
Brem

Casati

CUP

Name
Ferrara
Chopard
Casati
Kessler
Schumacher
Haussener
Wicki
Chopard
Schumacher
Hossle
Brehm

Vorname
Walter
Hans

Rene
Sascha
Thomas
Michael
Peter
Jasmin
Michael

Vorname
Claudio
Thomas
Michael
Bernhard
Hans
Peter
Sascha
René
Walter
Michael
Jasmin

Punkte
75
74
73
73
73

72.8
72
71
70
70
70

69.8
69
69
68
67

Punkte
96
95
95
95
91
90
89
87
83

Punkte
226
216
218
214
110
109
108
104
52
48
39

TS

99
95
92

100
95
85

91
89

Ausz.
AK
AK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Rang
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Wanderpreiswertung CUP

Name

Wicki
Ferrara
Schumacher
Schumacher
Chopard
Haussener
Hossle
Brehm
Mattana
Chopard
Vogt

Casati
Kessler

SRCCT

Name
Ferrara
Schumacher
Wicki

Hossle
Chopard

Vorname
Sascha
Claudio
Hans
Walter
René
Peter
Michael
Jasmin
Bruno
Thomas
Manuela
Michael
Bernhard

Trainingsmeisterschaft 2015

Name
Schumacher
Wicki
Chopard

Kantonalstich

Name
Schumacher
Schumacher
Wicki
Chopard
Ferrara
Hossle

Feldstich

Name
Hossle

Wicki
Schumacher
Chopard
Schumacher
Haussener
Chopard
Brehm
Casati

Vorname

Sascha

Siege 2011 2012
2 0 0
1 96 210
1 106 220
1 222 111
0 211 108
0 103 214
0 214 0
0 107 226
0 216 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Vorname Punkte Ausz.
Claudio 95 AK
Hans 94 AK
Sascha 93 AK
Michael 92 AK
Rene 92 AK
Sektion Kantonal Feldstich
95 95
95 95
95 94
Vorname Punkte Ausz.
Walter 96 KK
Hans 95 KK
Sascha 95 KK
Rene 94 KK
Claudio 93 KK
Michael 92 KK
Vorname Punkte Ausz.
Michael 69 KK
Sascha 69 KK
Hans 69 KK
Rene 68 KK
Walter 68 KK
Peter 67 KK
Thomas 65 KK
Jasmin 64 KK
Michael 61 KK

2013
220
106
217
107
216

51
108
51
46
107
222

SRCCT

2014
222
202
104
219
105
218
107

0
104

O O O o

Subaru
55.9
55.6

51

2015
108
226
110

52
104
109

48

39

0
216

218
214

Total
408.9
407.6

400

Total
550
840
757
711
744
695
477
423
366
323
222
218
214

Rang

1
2
3



Endschiessen SG Lauffohr

Jahresmeisterschaftsstich (5EF/3rEF A10)

Name Vorname Punkte TS
Schumacher Walter 78 99
Wicki Sascha 75 98
Schumacher Hans 74 98
Chopard René 74 92
Vogt Manuela 73 99
Hossle Michael 73 97
Chopard Thomas 73 94
Hitz Jogi 70 88
Casati Michael 69 96
Brehm Jasmin 68 78
Ferrara Claudio 67 89
Mattana Bruno 66 79
Haussener Peter 66 78
Hitz Berta 63 72
Sie&Er Stich (6EF A10)

Sie Er Pkt Sie
Daniela Wicki Sascha Wicki 57
Faglister Conny* Flglister Fritz* 57.2
Manuela Vogt Hans Schumacher 51
Hitz Berta Hitz Jarg 53
Claudia Haussener Peter Haussener 26

* Abzgl 3% da Standardgewehr

Fleischstich (3EF/3rEF A10)

Name Vorname Punkte TS
Schumacher Hans 58 98
Wicki Daniela 58 92
Faglister* Ivan 57.2 89
Casati Michael 56 93
Chopard Thomas 55 97
Schumacher Walter 55 91
Fuglister* Fritz 54.3 94
Flglister* Conny 54.3 89
Ferrara Claudio 54 98
Vogt Manuela 54 89
Haussener Peter 53 92
Chopard René 53 83
Hitz Jirg 52 93
Wicki Sascha 52 89
Hossle Michael 50 90
Haussener Claudia 44 71
Mattana Bruno 43 88
Hitz Berta 40 90

* Abzgl 3% da Standardgewehr

Rang
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Pkt Er

56
54.3
56
51
54

Rang
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Ausz.
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-

Total
113
111.6
107
104
80

Butterzopf

Butterzopf

Rang
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Honigstich (2x3rEF A10)

Name Vorname Punkte TS2 TS1 Rang Ausz.

Schumacher Hans 57 97 94 1 2.5 kg Butterzopf
Chopard Thomas 57 95 94 2 2.5 kg

Flglister* Fritz 56.3 96 54 3 2.0 kg

Casati Michael 55 93 92 4 1.5 kg

Wicki Daniela 54 97 85 5 1.0 kg

Schumacher Walter 54 96 90 6 1.0 kg

Chopard René 52 100 81 7 0.5 kg

Ferrara Claudio 51 83 89 8 0.25 kg

Brehm Jasmin 45 89 83 9 0.25 kg

* Abzgl 3% da Standardgewehr

Gluicksdifferenzlerstich (5EF A100)

Name Vorname Punkte TS Rang

Faglister Conny 446

Flglister Fritz 446

Ferrara Claudio 422

Chopard Rene 415

Schumacher Hans 385

Mattana Bruno 381

Schumacher Walter 324

Casati Michael 324

Wicki Daniela 322

Faglister Ivan 312

Hossle Michael 263

Haussener Claudia 257

Haussener Peter 221

Vogt Manuela 216

Wicki Sascha 264 0 DQ

Chopard Thomas 350 0 DQ

1. Rang Frichtekorb / Letzter Rang Butterzopf

Jahresmeisterschaft 5-Jahreswertung

Name Vorname 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 Total
Schumacher Walter 12 16 9 16 12 65
Schumacher Hans 16 6 7 12 16 57
Wicki Sascha 3 12 16 9 6 46
Chopard René 5 9 12 3 9 38
Chopard Thomas 7 7 6 5 7 32
Hossle Michael 4 5 5 4 5 23
Vogt Manuela 9 0 4 7 0 20
Haussener Peter 2 0 2 6 4 14
Brehm Jasmin 6 4 1 1 0 12
Ferrara Claudio 1 3 3 2 3 12



JM-Vergleich 2015
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Anlass Max [ Res | Wert | Res | Wert | Res | Wert [ Res | Wert | Res | Wert | Res | Wert | Res | Wert [ Res | Wert
Leibstadt 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rekingen 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stein-Minchw. 60 57 950 57 950 51 850 58 967 0 57 950 56 933 55 917
Wegenstetten 60 50 833 53 883 57 | 950 | 55 917 0 59 | 983 57 | 950 54 900
Obermumpf 600 | 533 | 888 |[500| 833 |[480| 800 | 518 | 863 0 520 | 867 | 527 | 878 | 491 | 818
Spreitenbach 100 | 95 | 950 94 940 82 820 89 890
Mellingen 100 | 88 880 82 820 86 860 90 900
Dintikon 150 0 0 0 0
Scherz 32 30 938 29 906 0 31 969 30 938 30 938 30 938 30 938
Buchs 100 | 91 910 96 | 960 | 89 890 0 0 95 | 950 | 96 | 960 | 90 900
Suhr 100 | 90 900 93 930 89 890 0 0 87 870 95 950 92 920
Gansingen 100 | 89 890 94 940 0 91 910 91 910 94 940 88 880 73 730
Lenzburg (Grp) 80 | 73 | 913 0 71 | 888 72 | 900 | 73 | 913 | 78 | 975
Eidg. Wallis 100 | 94 940 96 960 91 910 90 900 94 940 96 960 95 950
Hausen EWS 150 | 140 | 933 | 141 | 940 0 138 | 920 [ 144 | 960 | 139 | 927 | 141 | 940
Hausen BSV 100 | 88 880 92 920 0 91 910 95 950 88 880 93 930
Sempach 48 47 | 979 | 43 896 42 875 45 938 41 854 46 | 958 | 45 938 44 917
Kleind6ttingen 100 0 92 920 88 880 87 870 88 880 94 940 91 910 91 910
Déttingen (Grp) 80 75 938 73 913 68 850 72 900 78 | 975 | 77 | 963 69 863 71 888
Hausen 100 | 83 830 94 940 94 940 87 870 87 870 86 860 98 980 91 910
Villnachern 100 0 0 0 0 0 86 860 0 89 890
FS 72 66 917 70 972 65 903 68 944 65 903 70 972 65 903 66 917
OP 85 82 | 965 78 918 76 894 76 894 84 | 988 | 83 | 976 | 81 | 953 | 81 953
Endschiessen 80 73 913 74 925 67 838 66 825 73 913 74 925 78 975 75 938
Total 7571.4 7587.2 7264.4 7369.0 7456.0 7687.9 7665.4 7542.9
Rang 4 3 8 7 6 1 2 5




